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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Der3019
Edge

9.500 9.525 9.5009.200 37.725
2T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Kelling3044
Liberty

9.550 9.325 9.2759.250 37.400
1 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Anaiya Hall3053
Technique

9.375 9.325 8.8759.175 36.750
4 2T 4 12 3 

3 

Natalia Gresham3009
CGA

9.275 9.100 9.1259.200 36.700
5T 5 2T 4T 4 

4 

An-Hy Nguyen3021
Elevate

9.050 8.850 9.2759.150 36.325
11T 10 5 2T 5 

5 

Makayla Torres-Melton3013
Classic

9.500 8.925 9.1258.625 36.175
2T 6T 16 4T 6 

6 

Lauren Hempstead3027
Extreme

9.125 8.875 9.0259.100 36.125
9T 9 6 8T 7 

7 

Madelyn Pierce3049
North Bay

9.150 8.925 9.1008.875 36.050
7T 6T 9 6 8 

8 

Gabriella McCuistion3028
Extreme

8.775 9.275 9.0508.675 35.775
17 4 14T 7 9 

9 

Elle Tramleasure3007
Black Diamond

8.825 8.900 8.7758.975 35.475
14T 8 7 13 10 

10 

Samantha Fong3014
Davis Diamonds

9.275 8.300 8.7008.925 35.200
5T 14T 8 14 11 

11 

Kate Underwood3037
Gymtowne

9.050 8.200 8.9508.850 35.050
11T 16T 10 10 12 

12 

Nahla Repp3036
Gymtowne

8.925 8.800 8.9008.050 34.675
13 11 18 11 13 

13 

Riley Smith3023
Elevate

8.750 8.075 9.0258.800 34.650
18 18 11 8T 14 

14 

Georgia Martinez3004
American

9.150 8.350 8.1508.775 34.425
7T 13 12 18 15 

15 

Mia Pederson3029
Extreme

9.125 8.200 8.2508.700 34.275
9T 16T 13 16T 16 

16 

Alyssa Woody3012
Champion

8.575 8.300 8.5508.675 34.100
19 14T 14T 15 17 

17 

Madeleine Shoemaker3050
Oroville

8.825 7.600 8.2507.700 32.375
14T 19 19 16T 18 

18 

Emerson Parent3022
Elevate

8.825 8.675 0.0008.500 26.000
14T 12 17 19 19 

19 
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